(5) written recognition of your Donation(s), if any, in the October Canal Record issue; and

(6) PCS grants Licensee, at Licensee’s expense, the right to use the Panama Canal Society logo in connection

with marketing of Licensee's material (Not on goods for sale);

Platinum Level, then for a Cash Fee of seven hundred fifty to nine hundred ninety-nine dollars ($750 – $999), 

Company shall receive: (1) a black and white,  full page ad in 3 issues of the Canal Record, the Society’s

official publication; (2) a link from your website on our website for one year; (3) a free vendor table during the 

reunion; (4) a banner recognition near the registration desk at the reunion; and (5) written recognition of your 

Donation(s), if any, in the October Canal Record issue.

Gold Level, then for a Cash Fee of five hundred to seven hundred forty nine dollars ($500 - 749) Company shall  

receive: (1) a black and white, half page ad in 4 issues of the Canal Record, the Society’s official publication;

(2) a link from your website on our website for one year; and (3) written recognition of your Donation(s), if any,

in the October Canal Record issue; or

Silver Level, then for a Cash Fee of two hundred to four hundred ninety-nine dollars ($200-$499) Company 

shall  receive: (1) a black and white, half page ad in 2 issues of the Canal Record, the Society’s official

publication; (2) a link from your website on our website for one year; and (3) written recognition of your 

Donation(s), if any, in the October Canal Record issue.